
Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Bruce Davey Retirement Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 6,653.20
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 1,295,456.04
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 1,302,109.24

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 959,464.41 0.00 0.00 959,464.41 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 959,464.41 0.00 0.00 959,464.41 0.00

Losses applied 959,464.41 0.00 0.00 959,464.41 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Bruce Davey Retirement Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 342,644.83
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 342,644.83
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Bruce Davey Retirement Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Hybrid Securities (Preference Shares, Capital Notes)

ANZPG.AX - Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

8,616.558,587.3980.00 8,587.39 0.00 0.008,587.39 0.00 0.0029.1629.1602/11/202131/08/2021

1,507.901,501.5314.00 1,501.53 0.00 0.001,501.53 0.00 0.006.366.3602/11/202110/08/2021

1,601.681,608.7915.00 1,608.79 0.00 0.001,608.79 0.00 (7.11)0.00(7.11)29/12/202110/08/2021

25,733.6525,821.08241.00 25,821.08 0.00 0.0025,821.08 0.00 (87.43)0.00(87.43)29/12/202106/09/2021

14,348.4114,297.43134.00 14,297.43 0.00 0.0014,297.43 0.00 0.0050.9850.9802/03/202228/02/2022

9,637.009,600.4390.00 9,600.43 0.00 0.009,600.43 0.00 0.0036.5636.5602/03/202201/03/2022

2,141.772,133.4320.00 2,133.43 0.00 0.002,133.43 0.00 0.008.348.3407/03/202201/03/2022

63,550.08 63,586.96594.00 36.86 63,550.08 63,550.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.40 (94.54)

NABPD.AX - National Australia Bank Limited

20,671.0020,767.00200.00 20,767.00 0.00 0.0020,767.00 0.00 (96.00)0.00(96.00)21/07/202101/07/2021

17,901.1817,918.48173.00 17,918.48 0.00 0.0017,918.48 0.00 (17.30)0.00(17.30)30/07/202101/07/2021

2,793.832,796.8027.00 2,796.80 0.00 0.002,796.80 0.00 (2.98)0.00(2.98)30/07/202101/07/2021

13,441.5413,338.60129.00 13,338.60 0.00 0.0013,338.60 0.00 0.00102.94102.9406/08/202102/07/2021

2,813.342,796.5327.00 2,796.53 0.00 0.002,796.53 0.00 0.0016.8216.8206/08/202101/07/2021

16,220.1016,073.46156.00 16,073.46 0.00 0.0016,073.46 0.00 0.00146.64146.6406/08/202123/07/2021

4,574.904,549.6044.00 4,549.60 0.00 0.004,549.60 0.00 0.0025.3025.3006/08/202102/07/2021

1,035.401,030.3510.00 1,030.35 0.00 0.001,030.35 0.00 0.005.055.0510/08/202123/07/2021

16,131.3616,098.65155.00 16,098.65 0.00 0.0016,098.65 0.00 0.0032.7132.7111/08/202110/08/2021

19,253.5519,169.84185.00 19,169.84 0.00 0.0019,169.84 0.00 0.0083.7283.7211/08/202110/08/2021

17,006.4517,097.42165.00 17,097.42 0.00 0.0017,097.42 0.00 (90.98)0.00(90.98)29/12/202110/08/2021

19,067.8319,162.47185.00 19,162.47 0.00 0.0019,162.47 0.00 (94.64)0.00(94.64)29/12/202111/08/2021
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5,515.005,593.3754.00 5,593.37 0.00 0.005,593.37 0.00 (78.37)0.00(78.37)04/01/202211/08/2021

11,336.3811,497.41111.00 11,497.41 0.00 0.0011,497.41 0.00 (161.03)0.00(161.03)04/01/202213/08/2021

3,472.413,503.1934.00 3,503.19 0.00 0.003,503.19 0.00 (30.78)0.00(30.78)04/01/202223/07/2021

15,319.4415,434.25150.00 15,434.25 0.00 0.0015,434.25 0.00 (114.81)0.00(114.81)04/01/202216/07/2021

5,096.485,144.7550.00 5,144.75 0.00 0.005,144.75 0.00 (48.27)0.00(48.27)23/02/202216/07/2021

13,454.7113,536.14132.00 13,536.14 0.00 0.0013,536.14 0.00 (81.43)0.00(81.43)23/02/202213/12/2021

17,124.1717,218.81168.00 17,218.81 0.00 0.0017,218.81 0.00 (94.63)0.00(94.63)23/02/202210/12/2021

35,682.3635,829.66350.00 35,829.66 0.00 0.0035,829.66 0.00 (147.30)0.00(147.30)23/02/202231/12/2021

5,117.485,124.6450.00 5,124.64 0.00 0.005,124.64 0.00 (7.17)0.00(7.17)25/02/202210/12/2021

21,493.4021,424.25210.00 21,424.25 0.00 0.0021,424.25 0.00 0.0069.1569.1525/02/202206/01/2022

14,328.9414,277.99140.00 14,277.99 0.00 0.0014,277.99 0.00 0.0050.9550.9525/02/202205/01/2022

35,822.3435,591.62350.00 35,591.62 0.00 0.0035,591.62 0.00 0.00230.72230.7225/02/202231/12/2021

334,975.28 334,673.593,255.00 (301.69) 334,975.28 334,975.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 764.00 (1,065.69)

398,525.36 398,260.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 895.40 (1,160.23)3,849.00 (264.83) 398,525.36 398,525.36

Managed Investments & ETFs

IB-BruceDavey - Interactive Brokers Portfolio

950,724.980.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00950,724.98950,724.9830/06/202229/06/2022

0.001,293,394.781.00 1,293,394.78 0.00 0.001,293,394.78 0.00 (1,293,394.78)0.00(1,293,394.78)30/06/202229/06/2022

1,293,394.78 950,724.982.00 (342,669.80) 1,293,394.78 1,293,394.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 950,724.98 (1,293,394.78)

1,293,394.78 950,724.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 950,724.98 (1,293,394.78)2.00 (342,669.80) 1,293,394.78 1,293,394.78

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

user
Typewritten text
J2A.4
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KSL.AX - Kina Securities Limited

21,677.9721,311.9425,067.00 21,311.94 0.00 0.0021,311.94 0.00 0.00366.03366.0324/03/202223/03/2022

7,314.147,236.738,409.00 7,236.73 0.00 0.007,236.73 0.00 0.0077.4177.4129/03/202225/03/2022

14,235.1214,074.7616,366.00 14,074.76 0.00 0.0014,074.76 0.00 0.00160.36160.3629/03/202228/03/2022

21,586.6921,105.9324,536.00 21,105.93 0.00 0.0021,105.93 0.00 0.00480.76480.7601/04/202201/04/2022

1.741.722.00 1.72 0.00 0.001.72 0.00 0.000.020.0204/04/202204/04/2022

21,423.9821,428.9724,631.00 21,428.97 0.00 0.0021,428.97 0.00 (4.99)0.00(4.99)04/04/202231/03/2022

0.875.861.00 5.86 0.00 0.005.86 0.00 (4.99)0.00(4.99)04/04/202230/03/2022

0.003.444.00 3.44 0.00 0.003.44 0.00 (3.44)0.00(3.44)05/04/202201/04/2022

21,013.8821,271.0724,728.00 21,271.07 0.00 0.0021,271.07 0.00 (257.19)0.00(257.19)07/04/202204/04/2022

79.8880.8694.00 80.86 0.00 0.0080.86 0.00 (0.98)0.00(0.98)07/04/202201/04/2022

208.20209.52245.00 209.52 0.00 0.00209.52 0.00 (1.32)0.00(1.32)07/04/202201/04/2022

579.64573.03674.00 573.03 0.00 0.00573.03 0.00 0.006.616.6108/04/202205/04/2022

20,974.5420,857.5424,389.00 20,857.54 0.00 0.0020,857.54 0.00 0.00117.00117.0008/04/202201/04/2022

14,803.3514,639.5817,219.00 14,639.58 0.00 0.0014,639.58 0.00 0.00163.77163.7712/04/202211/04/2022

6,807.656,672.367,848.00 6,672.36 0.00 0.006,672.36 0.00 0.00135.29135.2913/04/202211/04/2022

21,159.4120,738.9124,393.00 20,738.91 0.00 0.0020,738.91 0.00 0.00420.51420.5113/04/202205/04/2022

292.33283.15337.00 283.15 0.00 0.00283.15 0.00 0.009.189.1813/04/202205/04/2022

21,757.4120,778.1224,730.00 20,778.12 0.00 0.0020,778.12 0.00 0.00979.29979.2914/04/202205/04/2022

3,669.013,633.084,175.00 3,633.08 0.00 0.003,633.08 0.00 0.0035.9335.9319/04/202219/04/2022

18,384.9618,180.2020,892.00 18,180.20 0.00 0.0018,180.20 0.00 0.00204.76204.7620/04/202219/04/2022

21,543.0321,312.2524,076.00 21,312.25 0.00 0.0021,312.25 0.00 0.00230.78230.7826/04/202226/04/2022

18,301.9118,107.7120,341.00 18,107.71 0.00 0.0018,107.71 0.00 0.00194.20194.2027/04/202227/04/2022
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21,181.8921,191.8724,076.00 21,191.87 0.00 0.0021,191.87 0.00 (9.98)0.00(9.98)03/05/202229/04/2022

2,511.212,457.472,824.00 2,457.47 0.00 0.002,457.47 0.00 0.0053.7553.7503/05/202202/05/2022

3,321.313,324.923,735.00 3,324.92 0.00 0.003,324.92 0.00 (3.62)0.00(3.62)03/05/202227/04/2022

18,484.8418,493.6421,252.00 18,493.64 0.00 0.0018,493.64 0.00 (8.81)0.00(8.81)05/05/202202/05/2022

2,456.292,457.472,824.00 2,457.47 0.00 0.002,457.47 0.00 (1.17)0.00(1.17)05/05/202229/04/2022

21,186.0020,950.2424,075.00 20,950.24 0.00 0.0020,950.24 0.00 0.00235.76235.7606/05/202205/05/2022

21,181.8920,951.1124,076.00 20,951.11 0.00 0.0020,951.11 0.00 0.00230.78230.7810/05/202209/05/2022

470.90476.00547.00 476.00 0.00 0.00476.00 0.00 (5.10)0.00(5.10)12/05/202229/04/2022

20,470.2320,475.1123,529.00 20,475.11 0.00 0.0020,475.11 0.00 (4.88)0.00(4.88)13/05/202212/05/2022

469.95476.00547.00 476.00 0.00 0.00476.00 0.00 (6.05)0.00(6.05)17/05/202212/05/2022

0.860.871.00 0.87 0.00 0.000.87 0.00 (0.01)0.00(0.01)17/05/202205/05/2022

4,521.664,579.905,263.00 4,579.90 0.00 0.004,579.90 0.00 (58.24)0.00(58.24)17/05/202229/04/2022

2,428.452,428.372,823.00 2,428.37 0.00 0.002,428.37 0.00 0.000.080.0818/05/202213/05/2022

13,280.3313,434.2615,438.00 13,434.26 0.00 0.0013,434.26 0.00 (153.93)0.00(153.93)18/05/202229/04/2022

18,269.7418,278.5421,249.00 18,278.54 0.00 0.0018,278.54 0.00 (8.81)0.00(8.81)20/05/202213/05/2022

2,427.192,428.372,823.00 2,428.37 0.00 0.002,428.37 0.00 (1.17)0.00(1.17)20/05/202212/05/2022

4,938.294,944.475,748.00 4,944.47 0.00 0.004,944.47 0.00 (6.18)0.00(6.18)24/05/202212/05/2022

13,334.3013,337.5115,505.00 13,337.51 0.00 0.0013,337.51 0.00 (3.21)0.00(3.21)25/05/202212/05/2022

2,424.342,424.922,819.00 2,424.92 0.00 0.002,424.92 0.00 (0.58)0.00(0.58)25/05/202205/05/2022

21,058.0120,466.1924,072.00 20,466.19 0.00 0.0020,466.19 0.00 0.00591.82591.8226/05/202220/05/2022

2,462.542,393.332,815.00 2,393.33 0.00 0.002,393.33 0.00 0.0069.2169.2126/05/202219/05/2022

18,595.4718,285.4321,257.00 18,285.43 0.00 0.0018,285.43 0.00 0.00310.04310.0426/05/202205/05/2022

8,763.838,371.999,847.00 8,371.99 0.00 0.008,371.99 0.00 0.00391.84391.8427/05/202219/05/2022
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2,824.862,698.563,174.00 2,698.56 0.00 0.002,698.56 0.00 0.00126.30126.3030/05/202216/05/2022

3,954.673,910.654,495.00 3,910.65 0.00 0.003,910.65 0.00 0.0044.0244.0231/05/202231/05/2022

14,700.4614,541.8216,709.00 14,541.82 0.00 0.0014,541.82 0.00 0.00158.64158.6431/05/202230/05/2022

2,524.132,439.242,869.00 2,439.24 0.00 0.002,439.24 0.00 0.0084.8884.8831/05/202219/05/2022

4,000.553,821.684,495.00 3,821.68 0.00 0.003,821.68 0.00 0.00178.87178.8701/06/202219/05/2022

21,452.0921,429.0724,072.00 21,429.07 0.00 0.0021,429.07 0.00 0.0023.0223.0202/06/202202/06/2022

3,328.503,287.573,735.00 3,287.57 0.00 0.003,287.57 0.00 0.0040.9240.9202/06/202201/06/2022

18,299.6417,900.7820,337.00 17,900.78 0.00 0.0017,900.78 0.00 0.00398.86398.8603/06/202201/06/2022

2,580.682,495.162,868.00 2,495.16 0.00 0.002,495.16 0.00 0.0085.5285.5203/06/202231/05/2022

3,640.673,439.944,046.00 3,439.94 0.00 0.003,439.94 0.00 0.00200.73200.7303/06/202219/05/2022

18,807.1417,770.1820,901.00 17,770.18 0.00 0.0017,770.18 0.00 0.001,036.961,036.9603/06/202216/05/2022

3.603.484.00 3.48 0.00 0.003.48 0.00 0.000.120.1203/06/202229/04/2022

21,178.3721,429.0724,072.00 21,429.07 0.00 0.0021,429.07 0.00 (250.70)0.00(250.70)09/06/202206/06/2022

8,422.708,526.579,687.00 8,526.57 0.00 0.008,526.57 0.00 (103.87)0.00(103.87)15/06/202206/06/2022

0.001.762.00 1.76 0.00 0.001.76 0.00 (1.76)0.00(1.76)15/06/202206/06/2022

0.840.881.00 0.88 0.00 0.000.88 0.00 (0.04)0.00(0.04)20/06/202206/06/2022

598,831.12 605,774.13691,769.00 6,943.00 598,831.12 598,831.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,844.02 (901.02)

598,831.12 605,774.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,844.02 (901.02)691,769.00 6,943.00 598,831.12 598,831.12

695,620.00 2,290,751.26 1,954,759.66 (335,991.63) 2,290,751.26 2,290,751.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 959,464.40 (1,295,456.03)


